PVE51XGB.doc page 1 of 12
Operation instructions PVE5
Panel meter for standard signals
Free scalable display with setpoints from -9999 up to 55000
P
1 2 3
6
7

S1
Housing size 48x24
Ordering code
TYPE ORDER NUMBER (housing size 96x48)
PVE 5.001.1522B Power supply 230 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 5.001.1422B Power supply 115 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 5.001.1722B Power supply 24 VDC terminal connection 15=L+ 14=L–5
 (galvanic insulated)
TYPE ORDER NUMBER (housing size 96x24)
PVE 5.001.3522B Power supply 230 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 5.001.3422B Power supply 115 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 5.001.3722B Power supply 24 VDC terminal connection 15=L+ 14=L–
 (galvanic insulated)
PVE51XGB.doc page 2 of 12
TYP BESTELLNUMMER (Baugröße 48x24)
PVE 5.001.7782B Versorgungsspannung 24 VDC Anschlussklemme 9=L+ 8=L–
 (galvanisch getrennt)
Options
Housing
96x48